
RACE  1 8:47 PM (EUR21,000) Compiegne --   1400m
1 090998 Eureka (FR) 60 [ 2] C Lecoeuvre 8.6% G Barbedette 3.1%
2 198215 Heatherwood (FR) 60 [ 16] M Velon (1.5) 10.0% B Koninck 12.7%
3 895307 Salazar (FR) 60 [ 9] S Tison (2.5) 5.6% K Vercruysse 0.0%
4 995064 Autumn Twilight (IRE) 59.5 [ 1] J Marien 0.0% N Caullery 7.1%
5 002706 Moon Rider (FR) 59 [ 7] Eddy Hardouin 8.0% Rob Collet 4.7%
6 030838 Iseult (FR) 59 [ 14] S Breux 3.6% Mme N Vermeulen 7.7%
7 336634 Chilli Princess (FR) 58.5 [ 6] R Mangione 8.4% J Leroy 15.5%
8 155058 D Day Man (FR) 58.5 [ 3] T Trullier 7.0% N Caullery 7.1%
9 141222 Irbis (FR) 58 [ 17] M Barzalona 18.0% R Fradet 9.1%
10 050003 Elegato (IRE) 58 [ 18] G Meury (1.5) 7.6% J Parize 5.7%
11 663554 Peterhof 58 [ 12] A Pouchin 12.8% M Lehmann 0.0%
12 000402 Tollard Royal (IRE) 58 [ 13] S Pasquier 13.1% N Caullery 7.1%
13 700633 Faster (FR) 57 [ 8] A Duporte (1.5) 5.1% Mrs G Rarick 4.0%
14 043000 Twin Boy (FR) 56.5 [ 10] L Poggionovo (1.5) 12.1% C H Plisson 5.5%
15 401623 Golden Beach 56.5 [ 5] F Lefebvre 4.6% G Courbot 5.0%
16 053591 Les Trois Vallees (FR) 56.5 [ 11] C Collet-vidal (2.5) 5.0% Rob Collet 4.7%
17 620004 Jeliel (FR) 56 [ 4] M Eon (1.5) 11.6% A Sanchez-martin 10.2%
18 573767 Shining Al Danah (IRE) 56 [ 15] Aurelien Lemaitre 10.6% F R Monfort 10.6%
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 SELECTIONS  COMPIEGNE  1400M DISTANCE  BEST TIME 1400M
 4 Autumn Twilight (IRE)
 7 Chilli Princess (FR)
 9 Irbis (FR)
 13 Faster (FR)

9 Irbis (FR) 67%
15 Golden Beach 42%
13 Faster (FR) 29%
2 Heatherwood (FR) 22%
7 Chilli Princess (FR) 22%

9 Irbis (FR) 33%
16 Les Trois Vallees (FR) 29%
7 Chilli Princess (FR) 28%
2 Heatherwood (FR) 28%
15 Golden Beach 26%

11 Peterhof 1:21.35
9 Irbis (FR) 1:21.99
13 Faster (FR) 1:22.19
8 D Day Man (FR) 1:22.90
18 Shining Al Danah (IRE) 1:23.08

Race Preview: Autumn Twilight (IRE) Not disgraced when fourth in a Handicapat ParisLongchamp 
over 1600m on 8 September. Showed improvement and can go close to winning. Chilli Princess 
(FR) Better run last start. Genuine chance on the back of the last effort. Irbis (FR) Ultra consistent 
galloper and who can play a part in the finish. Faster (FR) Holding form and was third place in a 
Handicap at ParisLongchamp over 1600m on 8 September. Has shown improvement and is not out 
of it.

RACE  2 9:22 PM (EUR23,000) Compiegne --   1400m
1 150410 Jack O’boy (FR) 65.5 [ 17] A Duporte (1.5) 5.1% Mrs G Rarick 4.0%
2 150704 City Of Hope (FR) 64 [ 14] M Guyon 17.1% N Caullery 7.1%
3 375713 Natural Path (IRE) 63.5 [ 15] M Eon (1.5) 11.6% A Sanchez-martin 10.2%
4 503391 Pushkin (GER) 63 [ 1] B Murzabayev 13.3% P Schiergen 25.2%
5 174087 Atome 62.5 [ 11] M Favriaux (1.5) 8.3% J M Beguigne 12.7%
6 742249 Pertusato (FR) 62 [ 5] L Nomis (2.5) 9.8% Y Barberot 8.5%
7 000630 Rising Up (FR) 61 [ 8] F Valle Skar (1.5) 8.7% B Goudot 10.7%
8 290182 Jiepies Melody (FR) 61 [ 4] L Poggionovo (1.5) 12.1% C H Plisson 5.5%
9 552808 J’aurais Du (FR) 61 [ 6] N Baudet (2.5) 1.8% C Boutin 6.3%
10 859237 Fleur De Sel (FR) 60.5 [ 16] H Lebouc 9.7% N Paysan 9.9%
11 669260 The Charm (FR) 60.5 [ 3] B Marie 5.4% F Fievez 10.0%
12 386135 Adwan 60 [ 7] M Velon (1.5) 10.0% N Caullery 7.1%
13 732251 Essai Transforme (FR) 60 [ 2] H Boutin 8.7% M Boutin 7.7%
14 707006 Barging Thru 60 [ 18] S Tison (2.5) 5.6% Mme N Moons 4.0%
15 010430 The Time (FR) 59 [ 12] Aurelien Lemaitre 10.6% D De Waele 7.1%
16 257814 Roxy Music (FR) 58.5 [ 9] M Barzalona 18.0% B R Beaunez 12.5%
17 004780 Fille Du Roi (FR) 58.5 [ 13] C Lecoeuvre 8.6% M Rosseel 4.0%
18 080302 Black Lives Matter (FR) 58 [ 10] Non Partant  --% M Nigge 10.5%
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 SELECTIONS  COMPIEGNE  1400M DISTANCE  BEST TIME 1400M
 4 Pushkin (GER)
 1 Jack O’boy (FR)
 5 Atome
 6 Pertusato (FR)

5 Atome 100%
2 City Of Hope (FR) 83%
8 Jiepies Melody (FR) 56%
1 Jack O’boy (FR) 50%
7 Rising Up (FR) 50%

1 Jack O’boy (FR) 40%
6 Pertusato (FR) 40%
9 J’aurais Du (FR) 37%
12 Adwan 33%
13 Essai Transforme (FR) 31%

2 City Of Hope (FR) 1:19.05
1 Jack O’boy (FR) 1:20.47
13 Essai Transforme (FR) 1:20.55
15 The Time (FR) 1:20.78
16 Roxy Music (FR) 1:22.57

Race Preview: Pushkin (GER) Last start winner who retains form, will be handy here. Jack O’boy 
(FR) Recorded the fastest time over this distance. Atome Average effort last start when 7th from 13 
runners and beaten 2.50 lengths over 1400m. Expect to improve here. Pertusato (FR) Finished 9th 
in a Handicap at Chantilly over 1600m on 3 September. Is capable of better and did place fourth in a 
Handicap at this track in May.

RACE  3 9:57 PM (EUR23,000) Compiegne --   1400m
1 045320 Marie Mancini (IRE) 62 [ 14] M Guyon 17.1% F Vermeulen 10.9%
2 221020 Ma Mome (FR) 61 [ 4] M Velon (1.5) 10.0% C H Plisson 5.5%
3 344 Circle Of Dreams (IRE) 60 [ 13] M Barzalona 18.0% H Pantall 12.8%
4 75856 La Desinence (FR) 60 [ 11] C Lecoeuvre 8.6% J Leroy 15.5%
5 005 Ever Kate (FR) 60 [ 2] M Calbrix (2.5) 5.6% F Bresson 10.6%
6 844694 Sultane (FR) 59.5 [ 5] R Thomas 10.5% C & Y Lerner 11.4%
7 366516 Toogoodforschool (FR) 59.5 [ 7] M Favriaux (1.5) 8.3% J Parize 5.7%
8 622312 Waziers (FR) 59 [ 1] A Pouchin 12.8% F Foresi 8.3%
9 099772 Nice Dream (FR) 59 [ 12] T Piccone 10.8% H Pantall 12.8%
10 835851 Way To Marbella (GER) 57.5 [ 3] L Carboni (1.5) 11.9% M Munch 7.8%
11 002805 Simancas (FR) 57 [ 10] L Bails (1.5) 4.0% N Guilbert 0.0%
12 648817 Romance Marine (FR) 56.5 [ 8] S Pasquier 13.1% D&p Prod’homme 7.5%
13 0906 Platine (FR) 53 [ 6] F Valle Skar (1.5) 8.7% Mme C Barbe 10.3%
14 422656 Noble Amber (FR) 52.5 [ 9] C Pacaut (0.5) 7.7% C Escuder 9.6%
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 SELECTIONS  COMPIEGNE  1400M DISTANCE  BEST TIME 1400M
 6 Sultane (FR)
 3 Circle Of Dreams (IRE)
 4 La Desinence (FR)
 5 Ever Kate (FR)

2 Ma Mome (FR) 50%
9 Nice Dream (FR) 33%
7 Toogoodforschool (FR) 33%

2 Ma Mome (FR) 43%
10 Way To Marbella (GER) 33%
8 Waziers (FR) 32%
7 Toogoodforschool (FR) 27%
9 Nice Dream (FR) 22%

14 Noble Amber (FR) 1:19.68
9 Nice Dream (FR) 1:22.52
10 Way To Marbella (GER) 1:23.65
2 Ma Mome (FR) 1:24.28
5 Ever Kate (FR) 1:24.32

Race Preview: Sultane (FR) Better run last start. Genuine chance on the back of the last effort. 
Circle Of Dreams (IRE) Three-start maiden who has been improving with a 4th position last start over 
2000m. This looks a suitable race. La Desinence (FR) Average effort last start when 6th from 13 run-
ners over 1400m. Expect to improve here. Ever Kate (FR) Improved effort when fifth in a Conditions 
race at Dieppe over 1400m on 21 August. Will be suited to soft ground  and can make the frame.

WEDNESDAY, 25 SEP 2024

FRANCE
COMPIEGNE

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts no liability for any error which may arise.

www.irace.com.sgPage 1     |     France



第  1 场 8:47 PM (21,000欧元)	      康贝 -- 1400公尺
1 090998 优利卡 Eureka (FR) 60 [ 2] 利库维	 8.6% 鲍贝德	 3.1%
2 198215 希特伍德 Heatherwood (FR) 60 [ 16] 维隆(1.5)	 10.0% 科尼克	 12.7%
3 895307 萨拉查 Salazar (FR) 60 [ 9] 缇森(2.5)	 5.6% 维库斯	 0.0%
4 995064 秋暮 Autumn Twilight (IRE) 59.5 [ 1] 马莉安	 0.0% 卡勒里	 7.1%
5 002706 月亮骑士 Moon Rider (FR) 59 [ 7] 哈杜英	 8.0% 科勒特	 4.7%
6 030838 伊瑟特 Iseult (FR) 59 [ 14] 布里斯	 3.6% 维姆伦	 7.7%
7 336634 辣椒公主 Chilli Princess (FR) 58.5 [ 6] 曼琼	 8.4% 勒雷	 15.5%
8 155058 大胜男 D Day Man (FR) 58.5 [ 3] 杜利尔	 7.0% 卡勒里	 7.1%
9 141222 伊尔比斯 Irbis (FR) 58 [ 17] 巴米高	 18.0% 弗拉德	 9.1%
10 050003 艾勒佳托 Elegato (IRE) 58 [ 18] 缪利(1.5)	 7.6% 帕里兹	 5.7%
11 663554 彼特胡夫 Peterhof 58 [ 12] 宝珍	 12.8% 勒曼	 0.0%
12 000402 托拉德 Tollard Royal (IRE) 58 [ 13] 巴斯贵	 13.1% 卡勒里	 7.1%
13 700633 快点 Faster (FR) 57 [ 8] 杜博特(1.5)	 5.1% 拉利克	 4.0%
14 043000 双生儿 Twin Boy (FR) 56.5 [ 10] 波吉沃(1.5)	12.1% 皮利森	 5.5%
15 401623 黄金海岸 Golden Beach 56.5 [ 5] 勒斐布	 4.6% 科博特	 5.0%
16 053591 特罗瓦利 Les Trois Vallees (FR) 56.5 [ 11] 韦达(2.5)	 5.0% 科勒特	 4.7%
17 620004 杰利尔 Jeliel (FR) 56 [ 4] 伊恩(1.5)	 11.6% 桑切马丁	 10.2%
18 573767 闪亮达纳 Shining Al Danah (IRE) 56 [ 15] 雷马特	 10.6% 蒙弗特	 10.6%
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佳选  康贝  擅长1400公尺  1400公尺佳绩
 4 秋暮

 7 辣椒公主

 9 伊尔比斯

 13 快点

9 伊尔比斯	 67%
15 黄金海岸	 42%
13 快点	 29%
2 希特伍德	 22%
7 辣椒公主	 22%

9 伊尔比斯	 33%
16 特罗瓦利	 29%
7 辣椒公主	 28%
2 希特伍德	 28%
15 黄金海岸	 26%

11 彼特胡夫	1:21.35
9 伊尔比斯	1:21.99
13 快点	 1:22.19
8 大胜男	 1:22.90
18 闪亮达纳	1:23.08

赛事预览: 秋暮 上役赛事表现不俗，今已渐露头角，于此场合胜利在望。 辣椒公主 前仗表现较

理想，若能重振佳状有机会再显身手。 伊尔比斯 状态极稳，今于此场合势必能奋战到底。 快
点 上役状态保持在一定的水准并获得季军，今进步更多能拼入榜内。

第  2 场 9:22 PM (23,000欧元)	      康贝 -- 1400公尺
1 150410 小杰克 Jack O’boy (FR) 65.5 [ 17] 杜博特(1.5)	 5.1% 拉利克	 4.0%
2 150704 希望城市 City Of Hope (FR) 64 [ 14] 纪仁安	 17.1% 卡勒里	 7.1%
3 375713 自由小道 Natural Path (IRE) 63.5 [ 15] 伊恩(1.5)	 11.6% 桑切马丁	 10.2%
4 503391 普斯金 Pushkin (GER) 63 [ 1] 穆扎耶	 13.3% 斯彻根	 25.2%
5 174087 原子 Atome 62.5 [ 11] 法夫罗(1.5)	 8.3% 碧奎尼	 12.7%
6 742249 佩杜萨托 Pertusato (FR) 62 [ 5] 诺密斯(2.5)	 9.8% 巴伯罗	 8.5%
7 000630 升级 Rising Up (FR) 61 [ 8] 史卡尔(1.5)	 8.7% 古达	 10.7%
8 290182 吉比斯 Jiepies Melody (FR) 61 [ 4] 波吉沃(1.5)	12.1% 皮利森	 5.5%
9 552808 奥莱斯 J’aurais Du (FR) 61 [ 6] 宝德特(2.5)	 1.8% 柏丁	 6.3%
10 859237 赛尔福尔 Fleur De Sel (FR) 60.5 [ 16] 利博侧	 9.7% 佩珊	 9.9%
11 669260 迷人驹 The Charm (FR) 60.5 [ 3] 马莉	 5.4% 费威斯	 10.0%
12 386135 艾德万 Adwan 60 [ 7] 维隆(1.5)	 10.0% 卡勒里	 7.1%
13 732251 义赛 Essai Transforme (FR) 60 [ 2] 宝丁	 8.7% 伯丁	 7.7%
14 707006 接驳船 Barging Thru 60 [ 18] 缇森(2.5)	 5.6% 穆尼斯	 4.0%
15 010430 时光精灵 The Time (FR) 59 [ 12] 雷马特	 10.6% 瓦伊乐	 7.1%
16 257814 罗茜音乐 Roxy Music (FR) 58.5 [ 9] 巴米高	 18.0% 布纳斯	 12.5%
17 004780 雷伊飞驹 Fille Du Roi (FR) 58.5 [ 13] 利库维	 8.6% 罗瑟尔	 4.0%
18 080302 自由生活 Black Lives Matter (FR) 58 [ 10] 未定	 --% 尼基	 10.5%
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佳选  康贝  擅长1400公尺  1400公尺佳绩
 4 普斯金

 1 小杰克

 5 原子

 6 佩杜萨托

5 原子	 100%
2 希望城市	 83%
8 吉比斯	 56%
1 小杰克	 50%
7 升级	 50%

1 小杰克	 40%
6 佩杜萨托	 40%
9 奥莱斯	 37%
12 艾德万	 33%
13 义赛	 31%

2 希望城市	1:19.05
1 小杰克	 1:20.47
13 义赛	 1:20.55
15 时光精灵	1:20.78
16 罗茜音乐	1:22.57

赛事预览: 普斯金 上役赛事已获胜，今状态大勇再胜不奇。 小杰克 于此赛程步速快捷难对付，

今有望一放到底。 原子 上役赛事表现可取，今进步更多，于此赛程能争得一席之位。 佩杜萨
托 曾于此跑道有佳绩，今实力不俗有机会入围。

第  3 场 9:57 PM (23,000欧元)	      康贝 -- 1400公尺
1 045320 曼西尼 Marie Mancini (IRE) 62 [ 14] 纪仁安	 17.1% 维莫林	 10.9%
2 221020 玛莫米 Ma Mome (FR) 61 [ 4] 维隆(1.5)	 10.0% 皮利森	 5.5%
3 344 循环梦 Circle Of Dreams (IRE) 60 [ 13] 巴米高	 18.0% 彭塔	 12.8%
4 75856 结局 La Desinence (FR) 60 [ 11] 利库维	 8.6% 勒雷	 15.5%
5 005 经典凯特 Ever Kate (FR) 60 [ 2] 卡比斯(2.5)	 5.6% 布里森	 10.6%
6 844694 苏丹尼 Sultane (FR) 59.5 [ 5] 汤文升	 10.5% 乐纳	 11.4%
7 366516 好学生 Toogoodforschool (FR) 59.5 [ 7] 法夫罗(1.5)	 8.3% 帕里兹	 5.7%
8 622312 瓦基尔斯 Waziers (FR) 59 [ 1] 宝珍	 12.8% 弗雷西	 8.3%
9 099772 好梦 Nice Dream (FR) 59 [ 12] 毕寇尼	 10.8% 彭塔	 12.8%
10 835851 马尔贝拉 Way To Marbella (GER) 57.5 [ 3] 卡博尼(1.5)	11.9% 曼奇	 7.8%
11 002805 斯曼卡斯 Simancas (FR) 57 [ 10] 巴伊斯(1.5)	 4.0% 吉尔伯	 0.0%
12 648817 浪漫海军 Romance Marine (FR) 56.5 [ 8] 巴斯贵	 13.1% 普罗宏	 7.5%
13 0906 信仰者 Platine (FR) 53 [ 6] 史卡尔(1.5)	 8.7% 鲍尔柏	 10.3%
14 422656 安贝尔 Noble Amber (FR) 52.5 [ 9] 帕考特(0.5)	 7.7% 艾斯库德	 9.6%
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佳选  康贝  擅长1400公尺  1400公尺佳绩
 6 苏丹尼

 3 循环梦

 4 结局

 5 经典凯特

2 玛莫米	 50%
9 好梦	 33%
7 好学生	 33%

2 玛莫米	 43%
10 马尔贝拉	 33%
8 瓦基尔斯	 32%
7 好学生	 27%
9 好梦	 22%

14 安贝尔	 1:19.68
9 好梦	 1:22.52
10 马尔贝拉	1:23.65
2 玛莫米	 1:24.28
5 经典凯特	1:24.32

赛事预览: 苏丹尼 上役表现渐理想，若能保持佳状有望重振雄风。 循环梦 越战越勇，前仗表现

令人瞩目，今上阵此程看似合适，不失为三甲之才。 结局 上役赛事表现理想，今可有更多进

展。 经典凯特 前仗进步不少，今上阵此跑道亦合适，能捎来佳音。
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